EXHIBIT A		4	BID TAB			MELWAY PAVING CO., INC.		KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION		KARVO COMPANIES INC		CROSSROADS ASPHALT	
PAGE	1 of	2	2023 Medina County Pavement Planing and Repair			7571 State Route 83		COMPANY, INC. 6235 Westerville Road		4524 Hudson Drive		RECYCLING, INC. 13421 Hawke Road	
			MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Holmesville, OH 44633		Westerville, OH 43081		Stow, OH 44224		Columbia Station, OH 44028	
<u>ITEM</u>	QTY	<u>UNIT</u>	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
				COST		COST		COST		COST		COST	
253	1,822.00	CU. YD.	301 Pavement Repairs – Average 4" Partial Depth	\$250.00	\$455,500.00	\$194.00	\$353,468.00	\$194.00	\$353,468.00	\$222.50	\$405,395.00	\$246.00	\$448,212.00
614	1.00	LS	Maintenance of Traffic	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$12,932.00	\$12,932.00	\$30,050.00	\$30,050.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00
624	1.00	LS	Mobilization	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$39,555.00	\$39,555.00	\$16,600.00	\$16,600.00
642	0.09	MILE	Center Line, Type 1	\$1,200.00	\$108.00	\$5,000.00	\$450.00	\$5,000.00	\$450.00	\$5,000.00	\$450.00	\$5,000.00	\$450.00
642	0.46	MILE	Edge Line, Type 1	\$800.00	\$368.00	\$1,250.00	\$575.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,250.00	\$575.00	\$1,250.00	\$575.00
			Base Bid Grand Total		\$466,476.00		\$363,893.00		\$375,000.00		\$476,025.00		\$483,337.00

	EXHIBIT A	4	BID TAB	BARBICAS CO	ONSTRUCTION	CHAGRIN VALLEY PAVING,		
PAGE	2 of 2		2023 Medina County Pavement Planing and Repair MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO	124 Darr	INC ow Road OH 44305	INC. 17290 Munn Road Chagrin Falls, OH 44023		
ITEM	M QTY UNIT		DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	
				COST		COST		
253	1,822.00	CU. YD.	301 Pavement Repairs – Average 4" Partial Depth	\$258.00	\$470,076.00	\$266.00	\$484,652.00	
614	1.00	LS	Maintenance of Traffic	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	
624	1.00	LS	Mobilization	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	
642	0.09	MILE	Center Line, Type 1	\$5,000.00	\$450.00	\$5,000.00	\$450.00	
642	0.46	MILE	Edge Line, Type 1	\$1,250.00	\$575.00	\$1,250.00	\$575.00	
			Base Bid Grand Total		\$491,101.00		\$508,677.00	